ATS ELGI

THINK LONG RUN

Washing
Equipments

The trustworthy cost-effective work partner

High Pressure
Car Washer




Vehicle Washers

The ATS ELGI series of reciprocating pumps are designed with
advanced engineering techniques to fulfill the most exact
requirements of contemporary users. They bear a fine reputation for
both quality and reliability as well as minimum maintenance and
service.

Every component in a ATS ELGI reciprocating pump is subject to
stringent quality assurance tests before final assembly.

ATS ELGl reciprocating pumps find extensive use in service stations,
garages, boiler feeders, steel mills, hydraulic presses, mining,
breweries, spraying, food processing and numerous other
applications.

Single and triple plunger type pumps are offered with single/twin
guns with hose either on anintegral tank or on a sturdy base frame.

Advantages
Direct Driven

Technical Specification

Trigger Gun to reduce impact pressure at
different applications

Low Maintenance Cost

Jet/Spray options for Engine Compartment Wash
Positive suction Pump

HL 03 045 A

_ LL 03 022 P 12/28 P 36/30 P36/40 | P76/40 | HLO03045(STD) | HL 03 045(Trigger Gun)

Displacement, lpm 26.3 11.5 17.5
Delivery per Gun, [pm 11.5 "

No. of Guns 2 1

No. of Plungers 1

Operating Pressure, Kgf/cm’ 22 18

Motor Power, HP 3 1

Pump Speed, rpm 350 470 340
Type of Mounting Base / Tank Base Base

Suction Type Positive/ Negative Positive Positive

2.5

22

40
10
400
Base
Positive

100
45

40
15
340
Base
Positive

1 7
1
3
45
3
1440
Base
Positive

17
1
3
45
3
1440
Base
Positive




