

Washing Equipments The trustworthy cost-effective work partner





Vehicle Washers

The ATS ELGI series of reciprocating pumps are designed with advanced engineering techniques to fulfill the most exact requirements of contemporary users. They bear a fine reputation for both quality and reliability as well as minimum maintenance and service.

Every component in a ATS ELGI reciprocating pump is subject to stringent quality assurance tests before final assembly.

ATS ELGI reciprocating pumps find extensive use in service stations, garages, boiler feeders, steel mills, hydraulic presses, mining, breweries, spraying, food processing and numerous other applications.

Single and triple plunger type pumps are offered with single/twin guns with hose either on an integral tank or on a sturdy base frame.



Advantages

- Direct Driven
- Trigger Gun to reduce impact pressure at different applications
- Low Maintenance Cost
- Jet/Spray options for Engine Compartment Wash
- Positive suction Pump

Gun

Technical Specification

	LL 03 022	P 12/28	P 36/30	P 36/40	P 76/40	HL 03 045(STD)	HL 03 045(Trigger Gun)
Displacement, lpm	26.3	11.5	17.5	50	100	17	17
Delivery per Gun, lpm	11.5	11	17	22	45	17	17
No. of Guns	2	1	1	2	2	1	1
No. of Plungers	1	3	3	3	3	3	3
Operating Pressure, Kgf/cm ²	22	18	45	40	40	45	45
Motor Power, HP	3	1	2.5	10	15	3	3
Pump Speed, rpm	350	470	340	400	340	1440	1440
Type of Mounting	Base / Tank	Base	Base	Base	Base	Base	Base
Suction Type	Positive/ Negative	Positive	Positive	Positive	Positive	Positive	Positive